
Welcome Speech by Antigoni Dounavi, President of AVAG

Unlocking Smarter Real Estate Solutions with PropTech and AI-Driven Tools
Dr. Dimitrios Papastamos MRICS, REV, Innovation & Transformation Lead ,Physical Assets & Resources 
Cerved Group S.p.A.

Market Analysis of the Available Real Estate Inventory for Sale and Rent:
Is There a Supply Problem?
Antonis Markopoulos CEO & Founder, Prosperty

AI in the Hospitality Industry 
Tassos Kotzanastassis Founder and Managing Director, 8G Group 

Networking- Coffee Break

How Technology Empowers Property Valuers in the Age of AI
Thodoris Vrionis Country Manager, Spitogatos Insights

AVM's: A Dutch situation
Tristan Bons Deputy-Director of The Dutch Real Estate Association (Vastgoed Nederland)

Q & A

Vasilopita Cutting Ceremony

10.00

10.15- 
10.35

10:35-
10:55

10:55-
11:15

11:15- 
12:00

12:00-
12:20 

12:20-
13:00 

13:00-
13:10 

13:10-
15:00

The Impact of Artificial Intelligence 
on Real Estate

Moderator:
Eleni Adamopoulou


