## The Impact of Artificial Intelligence on Real Estate

10.00	Welcome Speech by Antigoni Dounavi, President of AVAG
10.15- 10.35	Unlocking Smarter Real Estate Solutions with PropTech and Al-Driven Tools Dr. Dimitrios Papastamos MRICS, REV, Innovation & Transformation Lead, Physical Assets & Resource Cerved Group S.p.A.
10:35-10:55	Market Analysis of the Available Real Estate Inventory for Sale and Rent: Is There a Supply Problem? Antonis Markopoulos CEO & Founder, Prosperty
10:55- 11:15	Al in the Hospitality Industry Tassos Kotzanastassis Founder and Managing Director, 8G Group
11:15- 12:00	Networking- Coffee Break
12:00-12:20	How Technology Empowers Property Valuers in the Age of Al Thodoris Vrionis Country Manager, Spitogatos Insights
12:20- 13:00	AVM's: A Dutch situation Tristan Bons Deputy-Director of The Dutch Real Estate Association (Vastgoed Nederland)
13:00- 13:10	Q&A
13:10- 15:00	Vasilopita Cutting Ceremony

Moderator:

Eleni Adamopoulou

Σ.ΕΚ.Ε Σύλλογος Εκτιμητών Ελλάδος A.VA.G Association of Greek Valuers